“92/ WNHGA — 2021 RIVER VALLEY CALENDAR

TEAM PLAY DATES—RIVER VALLEY (3 FLIGHTS)
Division “A” Captain - Alyce Stanwood (Lincoln Hills)
Flight1 - 0-14.9
Flight 2 - 15.0-19.9
Flight 3 - 20.0+
Wed., May 5 (April 15) — Lincoln Hills, Lincoln
Thurs., June 10 (June 1) — Cameron Park, Cameron Park
Tues., June 15 (June 1) — Lake of the Pines, Auburn
Thurs., June 24 (June 15) — Rancho Murieta, Rancho Murieta
Wed., Aug. 11 (July 27) — Sequoyah, Oakland, WNHGA TP Championships

INVITATIONALS / GUEST DAYS

Thurs., April 22 — Rancho Murieta Invitational, Rancho Murieta
Thurs., May 13 — Valley High Invitational, Elk Grove
Tues., June 1 — North Ridge Invitational, Fair Oaks
Tues., June 1 — Spring Creek Invitational, Ripon
Tues., June 8 — The Villages Invitational, San Jose
Tues,, July 20 — San Jose Invitational, San Jose
Thurs,, Aug. 5 — Blackhawk Invitational, Danville
Thurs., Sept. 16 — Pine Mountain Lake, Groveland
Tues., Sept. 21 — Lake of the Pines Invitational, Auburn
Thurs., Sept. 23 — Del Rio Invitational, Modesto
Thurs., Oct. 7 — Rancho Murieta Guest Day, Rancho Murieta
Tues., Oct. 19 — Oakdale Invitational, Oakdale
Thurs., Oct. 21 — Cameron Park Invitational, Cameron Park

OPEN DAYS
Wed., May 19 — El Macero, El Macero
Thurs., May 20 — Yolo Fliers, Woodland
Wed., June 9 — Stonebrae CC, Hayward
Tues., June 22 — Alta Sierra CC, Grass Valley
Thurs., Aug. 5 — Pine Mt. Lake, Groveland
Tues., Aug. 10 — The Villages GCC, San Jose

LINCOLN HILLS

Tues., Feb. 23 — Charm Girl Tourney; LH; open to all Wincsters
Fri., March 5 — Spring Area Meeting; LH (no golf)
Tues., March 23 — Rules Seminar; El Macero GCC
Wed., March 31 — Team Play Meeting, 9:30 a.m., TBD
Tues., April 13 — WNHGA Lincsters Team Play Simulation; LH 9 holes
Wed., Sept. 8 — WNHGA Tournament of Champions; LH; 9 holes w/Lincsters
Thurs., Sept. 9 — WNHGA Tournament of Champions; LH; 18 holes
Mon., Sept. 20 — Fall Calendar Meeting; Cold Springs GCC
Tues., Sept. 28 — WNHGA TOC; San Mateo CC

*Blue indicates LH Home Events Jan. 3, 2021



